Brandywine and Mudd 36 miles
Starting Point — Gwynn Park High School

Dist
0.0
0.0
1.6
0.1
0.7

0.4
0.8
0.7

10.0
0.0
11
2.1
0.6
0.7

24E ft
200 ft
150 ft
100 ft

50 ft

Miles Dir Road
Start at School
R DysonRd
1.6 X US301atSS
1.7 X US301atSS
24 R Cherry Tree Crossing Rd
atT, SS
28 L Old Indian Head Rd
3.6 TRO Old Indian Head Rd
4.2 SR 381 (Brandywine Rd)
atT, SS
14.2 Rest Stop at Little Store
14.2 R Doctor Bowen Rd
15.3 Becomes Woodville Rd
17.4 BR lowaRd
18.0 L  MountPleasant Rd at SS
18.7 Woodville Rd at T, SS
Legend:
L = Left
R = Right
S = Straight

BR = Bear Right
TL = Traffic Light
SS = Stop Sign

T =T Intersection
TRO = To Remain On 4
X = Cross

ohbike.org

2.6
1.7
0.2
2.2
2.8
0.6
0.2
2.3
0.0
2.7

‘; Mattawnman

AT

21.3
23.0
23.2
25.4
28.2
28.8
29.0
31.3
31.3
34.0

34.0
36.0

3§ Greenierss ~—(19)CEHAFVIIIERY

WE

(5)0Id Indian Head:Rd
Brandywme

i \
‘\.B d;rw| Height=

(18fB'eTe‘0ade 7

. (4)0Id Indian Head Rd

{(17)Dent Rd

ey
W Q't.,l."

(16)Sa|nt Peters CHurch“Rd
4,{15)Poplar Hill R

I?-—-"

%

Doctor Samuel Mudd Rd
Home of Doctor Mudd
Poplar Hill Rd

Saint Peters Church Rd
Becomes Dent Road
Bee Oak Rd at SS
Cedarville Rd at T, SS
US301atTL

Becomes McKendree Rd

SR 373 (Accokeek Rd)
atT, SS

US 301 atTL

SR 381 (Brandywine Rd)
atT, SS

Dyson Rd
Finish at School

“'?

,. g L
N i

__,‘_t (12)WoodV|IIe Rd \ y

. Ao, ) .

; S, 2 VA

A ] .‘ (1Wd‘

_t14)Doctor Samuel Mudd Rd LJ11)Mount Pleasant Rd i
-'%Q‘ i 1] w /

P

Sw—
”(S)Woodwlle Rd

b
: (E)DoctorBowede ('.l');??sasﬁnq
l.asco

g

0 mi

5 mi 10 i




