Brandywine and Mudd 36 miles

Starting Point - Gwynn Park High School

Dist	Miles	Dir	Road				
0.0			Start at School	2.6	21.3	R	Doctor Samuel Mudd Rd
0.0		R	Dyson Rd	1.7	23.0		Home of Doctor Mudd
1.6	1.6	Χ	US 301 at SS	0.2	23.2	L	Poplar Hill Rd
0.1	1.7	Χ	US 301 at SS	2.2	25.4	R	Saint Peters Church Rd
0.7	2.4	R	Cherry Tree Crossing Rd	2.8	28.2		Becomes Dent Road
			at T, SS	0.6	28.8	L	Bee Oak Rd at SS
0.4	2.8	L	Old Indian Head Rd	0.2	29.0	L	Cedarville Rd at T, SS
8.0	3.6	L	TRO Old Indian Head Rd	2.3	31.3	Χ	US 301 at TL
0.7	4.2	L	SR 381 (Brandywine Rd) at T, SS	0.0	31.3		Becomes McKendree Rd
10.0	14.2		Rest Stop at Little Store	2.7	34.0	R	SR 373 (Accokeek Rd) at T, SS
0.0	14.2	R	Doctor Bowen Rd	2.0	34.0	Χ	US 301 at TL
1.1	15.3		Becomes Woodville Rd	2.1	36.0	R	SR 381 (Brandywine Rd)
2.1	17.4	BR	Iowa Rd				at T, SS
0.6	18.0	L	Mount Pleasant Rd at SS	0.0	36.1	L	Dyson Rd
0.7	18.7	R	Woodville Rd at T, SS	0.0	36.1	R	Finish at School

Legend:
L = Left
R = Right
S = Straight
BR = Bear Right
TL = Traffic Light
SS = Stop Sign
T = T Intersection
TRO = To Remain On
X = Cross

Ohbike.org



